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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4899

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

01/06/2017 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4899

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

03/20/2017 $20,000.00 $35,000.00

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

01/19/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period $40,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

for Delegate, Albo  
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Suite 102 
Springfield, VA 22152

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, Greason  
19309 Winmeade Drive, Box 427 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, Pillion  
851 French Moor Jr Boulevard 
Suite 178 
Abingdon, VA 24210

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, Wilt  
P.O. Box 1425 
Harrisonburg, VA 22083

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $250.00

for Senate, Chafin  
P.O. Box 1210 
Lebanon, VA 24266

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $250.00

for State Senate, Locke  
P.O. Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $1,000.00

for Virginia Senate, John Cosgrove  
5004 Monument Avenue 
Suite 101B 
Richmond, VA 23230

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $500.00

Mark Obenshain, Friends of  
2712 Mallards Court 
Richmond, VA 23233

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $500.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
5004 Monument Avenue 
Suite 101B 
Richmond, VA 23230

Contribution - Caucus event for Mark Peake William G. 
Thomas 01/03/2017 $250.00

Black Caucus, Virginia Legislative  
P.O. Box 7428 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 01/06/2017 $500.00

Bryce Reeves, Friends of  
P.O. Box 7022 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $250.00

Build-PAC, HBAV  
707 East Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Willliam G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $500.00

Commonwealth Victory Fund 
919 E Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $1,000.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dominion Leadership Trust PAC 
106 Carter Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $3,000.00

EVB 
P.O. Box 1455 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Wire transfer service charge William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $15.00

for Delegate, Gilbert  
P.O. Box 309 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, Landes  
P.O. Box 12 
Verona, VA 24482

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, Ransone  
P.O. Box 358 
Kinsale, VA 22488

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, Villanueva  
P.O. Box 61005 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

Contribution Willliam G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $250.00

for Senate, Carrico  
P.O. Box 1100 
Galax, VA 24333

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $250.00

for Senate, Lewis  
P.O. Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $500.00

for State Senate, Saslaw  
P.O. Box 1254 
Springfield, VA 22151

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $2,500.00

Kathy Byron, Friends of  
P.O. Box 900 
Forest, VA 24551-0900

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $250.00

Majority Leader PAC, Kirk Cox  
P.O. Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $1,000.00

State Senate, Favola for  
2319 18th St., N 
Arlington, VA 22201

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $500.00

Tommy Norment, Friends of  
P.O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 01/06/2017 $1,000.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

VA Senate Democratic Caucus, The  
P.O. Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/06/2017 $1,000.00

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement for cost of 12/6/16 event for Del. Ware William G. 
Thomas 01/09/2017 $733.09

Jeff Bourne, Friends of  
4215 Seminary Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 01/19/2017 $250.00

for Governor, Ed Gillespie  
107 S. West Street 
Suite 439 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 02/27/2017 $1,000.00

Lamont Bagby, Friends of  
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/07/2017 $250.00

Chris Peace, Friends of  
P.O. Box 819 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/10/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, Leftwich  
308 Cedar Lakes Dr., 2nd Floor 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/14/2017 $250.00

for Senate, McPike  
P.O. Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/17/2017 $500.00

EVB 
P.O. Box 1455 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Wire transfer service charge Edward A. 
Mullen 03/20/2017 $15.00

for Governor, Northam  
P.O. Box 16249 
Arlington, VA 22215

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/20/2017 $1,000.00

for Delegate, Carr  
P.O. Box 14625 
Richmond, VA 23221

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/21/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, Toscano  
211 East High Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/22/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, Yost  
519 Wenonah Avenue 
Pearisburg, VA 24134

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/27/2017 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

for House, Orrock  
P.O. Box 14731 
Richmond, VA 23221

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/27/2017 $500.00

Republican Caucus, Virginia Senate  
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution William G. 
Thomas 03/27/2017 $1,000.00

for Delegate, Kilgore  
P.O. Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/28/2017 $500.00

for Senate, Stanley  
P.O. Box 460 
Chatham, VA 24531

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/29/2017 $1,000.00

Lee Ware, Friends of  
P.O. Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/29/2017 $500.00

Les Adams, Friends of  
P.O. Box K 
Chatham, VA 24531

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/29/2017 $250.00

Manoli Loupassi, Friends of  
P.O. Box 17384 
Richmond, VA 23226

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 03/29/2017 $500.00

Total This Period $27,513.09
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $40,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 3 $40,000.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $27,513.09

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $27,513.09

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $3,825.34

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $40,000.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $40,000.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $43,825.34

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$27,513.09

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $27,513.09

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $16,312.25

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $3,825.34

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $40,000.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $40,000.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $43,825.34

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$27,513.09

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $27,513.09

29. Ending Balance $16,312.25
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